. 414 E. 12th Street
m Kansas Clty Kansas City, MO 64106
KANSAS
CITY
‘lll’ s :
Legislation Details

File #: 220756 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 8/15/2022 In control: Council

On agenda: 9/29/2022 Final action: 9/29/2022

Title: Authorizing a $988,090.77 Amendment No. 7 to a contract with HNTB Corporation for the Design
Airport Development project at KCI Airport for a total contract amount of $12,074,433.12; authorizing
the Director of Aviation to increase this contract amendment by a contingency amount of $197,618.15;
and authorizing a maximum expenditure under this amendment of $1,185,708.92.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 220756 Fact Sheet, 2. 220756 Fiscal Note, 3. 220756 Ordinance, 4. Amendment 7, 5.
Authenticated Ordinance 220756, 6. Executed Amendment, 7. Executed Encumbrance
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/29/2022 1 Council
9/22/2022 1 Council Assigned to Third Read Calendar
9/21/2022 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and Do Pass Pass
Operations Committee
9/15/2022 1 Council
Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/22/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

